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 Space # Company 

Annie Selke
Azzurro Living
Moss Home
Bernhardt
Jan Barboglio
Leftbank Art
Made Goods
Olivia & Quinn
Phillips Collection
Worthen Furniture

Interlude

Charleston Forge
Eastern Accents
Liebherr USA
Materialworks
Wendover Art Group

Cambria USA
Fine Art Handcrafted Lighting
L&M Custom Carpets
Taylor King
Woodbridge Furniture
Loloi
Palecek

201
701
201
101
100
807
111
801
801
619

711

115
707
307
601
106

211
611
605
605
605
507
613

Date 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024

1:00pm - 3:00pm
1:00pm - 3:00pm
1:00pm - 3:00pm
1:00pm - 3:00pm
1:00pm - 3:00pm
1:00pm - 3:00pm
1:00pm - 3:00pm
1:00pm - 3:00pm
1:00pm - 3:00pm
1:00pm - 3:00pm

2:00pm - 4:00pm

3:00pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 5:00pm
3:00pm - 5:00pm

5:00pm - 7:00pm
5:00pm - 7:00pm
5:00pm - 7:00pm
5:00pm - 7:00pm
5:00pm - 7:00pm
5:00pm - 7:00pm
5:00pm - 7:00pm

Time

Please note: Manufacturers must confirm their appointment time so schedule may be subject to change. 

Braxton Culler
Classic Home
Feizy
Vanguard
Wesley Hall
Currey & Co
Mind the Gap
Modern History

Hubbardton Forge
Julian Chichester
Lloyd Flanders
Maya Romanoff
Porcelanosa USA

Azurri Luxury Kitchens
Monogram Appliances
Brizo
Delta Faucet Company
Country Casual Teak
Crestview Collection
Porchview Home
Dovetail
Fibreworks
Hooker Furnishings
HVLG
Jaipur Living
James + James

Abner Henry
Ann Gish

Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024

Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024

Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024

Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024

8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am

10:00am - 12:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm

12:00pm - 2:00pm
12:00pm - 2:00pm
12:00pm - 2:00pm
12:00pm - 2:00pm
12:00pm - 2:00pm
12:00pm - 2:00pm
12:00pm - 2:00pm
12:00pm - 2:00pm
12:00pm - 2:00pm
12:00pm - 2:00pm
12:00pm - 2:00pm
12:00pm - 2:00pm
12:00pm - 2:00pm

1:00pm - 3:00pm
1:00pm - 3:00pm

Company  Space # Date Time

521
521
715
401
501
501
501
501

429
817
711
700
318

321
321
321
405
119
223
223
718
107
421
719
222
229

116
116

Company  Space # Date Time

4:00pm - 6:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm

6:00pm - 8:00pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm

8:00pm - 10:00pm
8:00pm - 10:00pm
8:00pm - 10:00pm
8:00pm - 10:00pm
8:00pm - 10:00pm
8:00pm - 10:00pm
8:00pm - 10:00pm
8:00pm - 10:00pm
8:00pm - 10:00pm
8:00pm - 10:00pm
8:00pm - 10:00pm

Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024

Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024

Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024

Abner Henry
Ann Gish
Bernhardt
Cambria USA
Feizy
Interlude Home
Julian Chichester
Materialworks
Wendover Art Group
Wesley Hall
Currey & Co
Mind the Gap
Modern History

Brizo
Delta Faucet Company
Charleston Forge
Eastern Accents
Hooker Furnishings 
Leftbank Art
Loloi
Palecek
Vanguard

James + James
Jan Barboglio
L&M Custom Carpets
Taylor King
Woodbridge Furniture
Lloyd Flanders
Made Goods
Maya Romanoff 
Olivia & Quinn
Phillips Collection
Worthen Furniture

Annie Selke
Azzurro Living
Moss Home
Azzurri Luxury Kitchens
Monogram Appliances
Braxton Culler
Classic Home
Country Casual Teak
Hubbardton Forge
HVLG

Crestview Collection
Porchview Home
Dovetail
Fibreworks
Fine Art Handcrafted Lighting
Jaipur Living
Liebherr USA
Porcelanosa USA

201
701
201
321
321
521
521
119
429
719

223
129
718
107
611
222
307
318

Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024

Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024

8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am
8:00am - 10:00am

10:00am - 12:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm
10:00am - 12:00pm

Company  Space # Date Time

116
116
101
211
715
711
817
601
106
501
501
501
501

321
405
115
707
421
807
507
613
401

229
100
605
605
605
711
111
700
801
801
619


