Company	Space #	Date	Time	Company	Space #	Date	Time
Annie Selke	201	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	1:00pm - 3:00pm	Braxton Culler	521	Thursday, October 3, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Azzurro Living	701	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	1:00pm - 3:00pm	Classic Home	521	Thursday, October 3, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Moss Home	201	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	1:00pm - 3:00pm	Feizy	715	Thursday, October 3, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Bernhardt	101	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	1:00pm - 3:00pm	Vanguard	401	Thursday, October 3, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Jan Barboglio	100	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	1:00pm - 3:00pm	Wesley Hall	501	Thursday, October 3, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Leftbank Art	807	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	1:00pm - 3:00pm	Currey & Co	501	Thursday, October 3, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Made Goods	111	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	1:00pm - 3:00pm	Mind the Gap	501	Thursday, October 3, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Olivia & Quinn	801	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	1:00pm - 3:00pm	Modern History	501	Thursday, October 3, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Phillips Collection	801	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	1:00pm - 3:00pm	·		-	
Worthen Furniture	619	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	1:00pm - 3:00pm	Hubbardton Forge	429	Thursday, October 3, 2024	10:00am - 12:00pm
		**		Julian Chichester	817	Thursday, October 3, 2024	10:00am - 12:00pm
Interlude	711	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	2:00pm - 4:00pm	Lloyd Flanders	711	Thursday, October 3, 2024	10:00am - 12:00pm
		**		Maya Romanoff	700	Thursday, October 3, 2024	10:00am - 12:00pm
Charleston Forge	115	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	3:00pm - 5:00pm	Porcelanosa USA	318	Thursday, October 3, 2024	10:00am - 12:00pm
Eastern Accents	707	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	3:00pm - 5:00pm			**	
Liebherr USA	307	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	3:00pm - 5:00pm	Azurri Luxury Kitchens	321	Thursday, October 3, 2024	12:00pm - 2:00pm
Materialworks	601	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	3:00pm - 5:00pm	Monogram Appliances	321	Thursday, October 3, 2024	12:00pm - 2:00pm
Wendover Art Group	106	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	3:00pm - 5:00pm	Brizo	321	Thursday, October 3, 2024	12:00pm - 2:00pm
		**		Delta Faucet Company	405	Thursday, October 3, 2024	12:00pm - 2:00pm
Cambria USA	211	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	5:00pm - 7:00pm	Country Casual Teak	119	Thursday, October 3, 2024	12:00pm - 2:00pm
Fine Art Handcrafted Lighting	611	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	5:00pm - 7:00pm	Crestview Collection	223	Thursday, October 3, 2024	12:00pm - 2:00pm
L&M Custom Carpets	605	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	5:00pm - 7:00pm	Porchview Home	223	Thursday, October 3, 2024	12:00pm - 2:00pm
Taylor King	605	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	5:00pm - 7:00pm	Dovetail	718	Thursday, October 3, 2024	12:00pm - 2:00pm
Woodbridge Furniture	605	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	5:00pm - 7:00pm	Fibreworks	107	Thursday, October 3, 2024	12:00pm - 2:00pm
Loloi	507	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	5:00pm - 7:00pm	Hooker Furnishings	421	Thursday, October 3, 2024	12:00pm - 2:00pm
Palecek	613	Wednesday, October 2, 2024	5:00pm - 7:00pm	HVLG	719	Thursday, October 3, 2024	12:00pm - 2:00pm
			•	Jaipur Living	222	Thursday, October 3, 2024	12:00pm - 2:00pm
				James + James	229	Thursday, October 3, 2024	12:00pm - 2:00pm
				Abner Henry	116	Thursday, October 3, 2024	1:00pm - 3:00pm
				Ann Gish	116	Thursday, October 3, 2024	1:00pm - 3:00pm

Company	Space #	Date	Time	Company	Space #	Date	Time
Abner Henry	116	Saturday, October 5, 2024	4:00pm - 6:00pm	Annie Selke	201	Sunday, October 6, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Ann Gish	116	Saturday, October 5, 2024	4:00pm - 6:00pm	Annie Seike Azzurro Living	701	Sunday, October 6, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Bernhardt	101	Saturday, October 5, 2024	4:00pm - 6:00pm	Moss Home	201	Sunday, October 6, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Cambria USA	211	Saturday, October 5, 2024	4:00pm - 6:00pm	Azzurri Luxury Kitchens	321	Sunday, October 6, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Feizy	715	Saturday, October 5, 2024	4:00pm - 6:00pm	Monogram Appliances	321	Sunday, October 6, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Interlude Home	711	Saturday, October 5, 2024	4:00pm - 6:00pm	Braxton Culler	521	Sunday, October 6, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Julian Chichester	817	Saturday, October 5, 2024	4:00pm - 6:00pm	Classic Home	521	Sunday, October 6, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Materialworks	601	Saturday, October 5, 2024	4:00pm - 6:00pm	Country Casual Teak	119	Sunday, October 6, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Wendover Art Group	106	Saturday, October 5, 2024	4:00pm - 6:00pm	Hubbardton Forge	429	Sunday, October 6, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Wesley Hall	501	Saturday, October 5, 2024	4:00pm - 6:00pm	HVLG	719	Sunday, October 6, 2024	8:00am - 10:00am
Currey & Co	501	Saturday, October 5, 2024	4:00pm - 6:00pm	HVLG	719	Sunday, October 6, 2024	0.00diii = 10.00diii
Mind the Gap	501	Saturday, October 5, 2024	4:00pm - 6:00pm	Crestview Collection	223	Sunday, October 6, 2024	10:00am - 12:00pm
Modern History	501	Saturday, October 5, 2024	4:00pm - 6:00pm	Porchview Home	129	Sunday, October 6, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024	
Hodeministory	301	outurday, october 5, 202-	4.00рт 0.00рт			Sunday, October 6, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024	10:00am - 12:00pm
Brizo	321	Saturday, October 5, 2024	6:00pm - 8:00pm	Dovetail Fibreworks	718	Sunday, October 6, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024	10:00am - 12:00pm
Delta Faucet Company	405	Saturday, October 5, 2024	6:00pm - 8:00pm		107 611	Sunday, October 6, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024	10:00am - 12:00pm
Charleston Forge	115	Saturday, October 5, 2024	6:00pm - 8:00pm	Fine Art Handcrafted Lighting	222	Sunday, October 6, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024	10:00am - 12:00pm 10:00am - 12:00pm
Eastern Accents	707	Saturday, October 5, 2024	6:00pm - 8:00pm	Jaipur Living Liebherr USA	307	Sunday, October 6, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024	
Hooker Furnishings	421	Saturday, October 5, 2024	6:00pm - 8:00pm			Sunday, October 6, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024	10:00am - 12:00pm
Leftbank Art	807	Saturday, October 5, 2024	6:00pm - 8:00pm	Porcelanosa USA	318	Suriday, October 6, 2024	10:00am - 12:00pm
Loloi	507	Saturday, October 5, 2024	6:00pm - 8:00pm				
Palecek	613	Saturday, October 5, 2024	6:00pm - 8:00pm				
Vanguard	401	Saturday, October 5, 2024	6:00pm - 8:00pm				
valigualu	401	Saturday, October 3, 2024	6.00pm - 6.00pm				
James + James	229	Saturday, October 5, 2024	8:00pm - 10:00pm				
Jan Barboglio	100	Saturday, October 5, 2024	8:00pm - 10:00pm				
L&M Custom Carpets	605	Saturday, October 5, 2024	8:00pm - 10:00pm				
Taylor King	605	Saturday, October 5, 2024	8:00pm - 10:00pm				
Woodbridge Furniture	605	Saturday, October 5, 2024	8:00pm - 10:00pm				
Lloyd Flanders	711	Saturday, October 5, 2024	8:00pm - 10:00pm				
Made Goods	111	Saturday, October 5, 2024	8:00pm - 10:00pm				
Maya Romanoff	700	Saturday, October 5, 2024	8:00pm - 10:00pm				
Olivia & Quinn	801	Saturday, October 5, 2024	8:00pm - 10:00pm				
Phillips Collection	801	Saturday, October 5, 2024	8:00pm - 10:00pm				
Worthen Furniture	619	Saturday, October 5, 2024	8:00pm - 10:00pm				

Please note: Manufacturers must confirm their appointment time so schedule may be subject to change.